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Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 
 

Chemistry) - 3 
 
 
 

729/ 
UP-475 / 
2021-
2022 

Radha Krishna College 
of Pharmacy 
 Meharban Singh Ka 
Purva, Barra, Meharban 
Singh Ka Purva , 
KANPUR NAGAR, 
208021/ PCI - 3771 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 
2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3rd 
year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 
course. 

 
 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 
 
 

raise in admission in B.Pharm 
course - It was noted that teaching 
staff appointed is less than prescribed. 
Hence it was decided to instruct the 
institution to submit the compliance 
with regard to appointment of 
teaching staff at the earliest. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
B.Pharm  
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology 
Campus Sitapur 
Road Lucknow 
 
 

730/ 
UP-518 / 
2021-
2022 

Vikat Institute of 
Pharmaceutical Science 
NIL, HARDOI ROAD, 
CHANDOIYA, 
LUCKNOW, 227107 / 
PCI - 3754 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

731/ 
UP-519 / 
2021-
2022 

One Beat College of 
Medical Sciences 
587, santgarh faram, 
Bhira, KHERI, 262909 / 
PCI  3751 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 
2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2nd  
year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 
course. 

 
 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 
 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board 
of Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
B.Pharm  
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 


