tem.No. In	nstitute Name / ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
		Chemistry) - 3	
729/ UP-475 / 2021- 2022	Radha Krishna College of Pharmacy Meharban Singh Ka Purva, Barra, Meharban Singh Ka Purva , KANPUR NAGAR, 208021/ PCI - 3771	 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). Regarding institution's request for raise in admission in B.Pharm course - It was noted that teaching staff appointed is less than prescribed. Hence it was decided to instruct the institution to submit the compliance with regard to appointment of teaching staff at the earliest. 	of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and
730/ UP-518 / 2021- 2022	Vikat Institute of Pharmaceutical Science NIL, HARDOI ROAD, CHANDOIYA, LUCKNOW, 227107 / PCI - 3754	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
731/ UP-519 / 2021- 2022	One Beat College of Medical Sciences 587, santgarh faram, Bhira, KHERI, 262909 / PCI – 3751	 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). 	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of